
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'18.97
2 4 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.56
3 3 STEVANOVIC Dusan 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'25.75
4 6 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.32
5 2 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.55
6 1 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'28.40
7 7 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.62
8 8 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.03

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:21

Serie 2
1 4 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.50
2 7 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.70
3 3 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'29.25
4 6 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.27
5 1 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.06
6 8 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.46
7 5 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'34.75
8 2 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.57

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:19

Serie 3
1 2 DOMINICI Alessio Claudio 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.58
2 4 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'33.63
3 5 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'36.81
4 8 ROSCI Carlo Maria 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.92
5 6 VEGNA Simone 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'38.05
6 3 BOSCARINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'39.35
7 7 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'39.44
8 1 SILLA Federico 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.13

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:18

Serie 4
1 2 SALVO Simone 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.75
2 3 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'35.08
3 1 OLIVERI Federico 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'35.95
4 5 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.20
5 7 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.20
6 6 PARODI Francesco 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.23
7 8 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.26
8 4 CARRO Giovanni 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'41.55

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:15

Serie 5
1 2 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'37.08
2 6 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'42.65
3 1 MONTI Breiner 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.80
4 3 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.74
5 5 FORESTI Alberto 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'44.73
6 4 MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.67
7 8 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'47.96
8 7 RICCIARDI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'49.84

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:13
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Serie 6
1 5 RADUCAN Gabriel 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.41
2 7 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.97
3 2 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.22
4 6 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.31
5 1 SETTE Davide 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.93
6 3 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'53.11
7 8 TOSONI Pietro 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.90
8 4 GALLO Federico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.88

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:11

Serie 7
1 2 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.61
2 4 PARISI Lorenzo 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'52.13
3 1 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'02.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 ROBELLO Cristoforo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano SQ
Arrivo irregolare

7 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Virata irregolare

3 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP
6 GALLEANO Matteo 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2012 ore 17:09

Serie 8
1 3 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.89
2 4 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'59.09
3 5 DI GIACOMO Cristian 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'00.58
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2001
1 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'18.97
2 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.56
3 STEVANOVIC Dusan 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'25.75
4 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.32
5 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'28.40
6 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.62
7 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.70
8 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'29.25
9 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.03

10 DOMINICI Alessio Claudio 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.58
11 SALVO Simone 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.75
12 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'34.75
13 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'35.08
14 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.57
15 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'36.81
16 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'37.08
17 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.20
18 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.26
19 CARRO Giovanni 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'41.55
20 SILLA Federico 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.13
21 FORESTI Alberto 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'44.73
22 MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.67
23 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'47.96
24 RICCIARDI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'49.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROBELLO Cristoforo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano SQ
Arrivo irregolare

Anno 2002
1 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.50
2 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.55
3 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.27
4 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.06
5 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'33.63
6 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.46
7 OLIVERI Federico 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'35.95
8 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.20
9 ROSCI Carlo Maria 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.92

10 VEGNA Simone 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'38.05
11 BOSCARINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'39.35
12 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'39.44
13 PARODI Francesco 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.23
14 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.89
15 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'42.65
16 MONTI Breiner 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.80
17 RADUCAN Gabriel 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.41
18 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.74
19 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.61
20 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.97
21 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.22
22 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.31
23 SETTE Davide 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.93
24 PARISI Lorenzo 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'52.13
25 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'53.11
26 TOSONI Pietro 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.90
27 GALLO Federico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.88
28 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'59.09
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29 DI GIACOMO Cristian 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'00.58
30 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'02.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Virata irregolare

SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP
GALLEANO Matteo 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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